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Grantor: GRESSICK

Grantee:

Date: 02/27/24

Deed Book: 20-T-1

Page Number:

County: FAIFFIELD

State:

Description

LINE NUM BEARING DISTANCE(FT) RADIUS(FT)
1 N 87°11'15" W 40.000 0.000
2 N 02°48'45" E 35.000 0.000
3 N 41°2821" E 64.030 0.000
4 S 02°48'45" W 85.000 0.000

Closure: 0 Feet(0.000Meters)

Precision: 1 : 177700.18

Delta North: 0.001 Feet(0.000Meters)

Delta East: 0.001 Feet(0.000Meters)

Error Bearing: N 31°41'10" E

Chord Area: 0.0551 Acres (2399.97 Square Feet) (0.0223 Hectares)
Perimeter: 224.03 Feet (68.284Meters)

Total Area: 0.0551 Acres (2399.97 Square Feet) (0.0223 Hectares)

ARC LENGTH(FT)
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



